UL 1977 Effortless & Arcless Din Connectors
Please contact us at eeaaxxttrroonn@@aammpphheennooll--aaiioo..ccoomm for more information.
Vortex Clip
Locking handle and lock
Locking collar
80%
than normal for connecting
and disconnecting

Safe Durable
Please contact us at eeaaxxttrroonn@@aammpphheennooll--aaiioo..ccoomm for more information.
HOW TO ORDER
amphenol-industrial.com/eaxtron© 2022 All Rights Reserved. Amphenol Industrial Operations
Cable Clamp and Accessories
1 2 3
Cable Clamp (Color / Voltage) or Clamp Screws Current Capability
CC
(Eaxtron Cable Clamp)
RD Red= 24v 160 160 A
GY Grey= 36v 320 320A / 430A
BE Blue= 48v
GR Green= 72v
BK Black= 80v
Screws
1000 Standard Cable Clamp Screws (package of 50)
2000 Max Cable Screws- 320A connectors (package of 50)
Examples: CCBK320 (Cable Clamp; Black 80V; 320 Amps) or CC1000 (Standard Cample Clamp Screws)
Connector (please choose one code per position, below)
1 2 3 4 5 6
Connector Kit Current Capability Contact Genger Handle Length Handle Wire Size
K
(Eaxtron Series)
160 160 A
F
Female/ Vortex
Clip™ Socket
S
Short
(Female Only
- Optional)
H
Standard
(Female Only
- Required)
1/0 1/0 (50mm²) Available for 160 and 320
2/0 2/0 (70mm²)
Available for 320 only320 320 A
M Male/Pin Left blank for Male/Pin Gender
3/0 3/0 (95mm²)
430 430 A
4/0 4/0 (120mm²) Available for 320 and 430
Example: K160M1/0 (Eaxtron Connector Plug Kit; 160A rated; Male Pin; 1/0 Wire Size); K320FSH4/0 (Eaxtron Connector Socket Kit; 320A rated; Female
Socket; w/ Short Handle; 4/0 Wire Size); K320FH2/0 (Eaxtron Connector Socket Kit; 320A rated; Female Socket; Standard Handle; 2/0 Wire Size)
Handles
1 2
Handle Type Current Capability
LHDOR Long Handle 160 160 A
LPHDOR Low Profile Short Orange Handle 320 320A / 430A
LHM Handle
Example: LPHDOR160 (Low Profile Short Orange Handle; 160 Amps)
Contacts
Part Number Description
Main Contacts
FMC1607 Female Main Contacts 160A, 50mm² AWG 1/0, (Pk of 2)
MMC1606 Male Main Contacts 160A, 50mm² AWG 1/0, (Pk of 2)
MMC3200 Male Main Contacts 320A, 50mm² AWG 1/0, (Pk of 2)
MMC3202 Male Main Contacts 320A, 70mm² AWG 2/0, (Pk of 2)
MMC3204 Male Main Contacts 320A, 95mm² AWG 3/0, (Pk of 2)
MMC3206 Male Main Contacts 320A, AWG 4/0, (Pk of 2)
Auxiliary Pilot & Auxiliary Contacts
AXP1000 160A Male Auxiliary Pilot & Auxiliary Contacts Kit
AXP1001 160A Female Auxiliary Pilot & Auxiliary Contacts Kit
AXP1002 320A Male Auxiliary Pilot & Auxiliary Contacts Kit
AXP1003 320A Female Auxiliary Pilot & Auxiliary Contacts Kit
Accessories
1 2
Accesory Current Capability
CL Contact Loader 160 160 A
MH Male Housing 320 320A / 430A
FH Female Housing
CV Locking Collar
Example: CL160 (Contact Loader; 160 Amps)